THE DATASHEET OF
ZR40402N850TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PRECISION 5.0 VOLT MICROPOWER
VOLTAGE REFERENCE
ISSUE 2 - MARCH 1998
ZR4040-5.0
DEVICE DESCRIPTION

 Bottom View –
 Pin 3 floating or connected to  pin 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Tol% Package Partmark
ZR40402F50 2 SOT23 50L
ZR40401F50 1 SOT23 50M
ZR40402N850 2 SO8 ZR4040250
ZR40401N850 1 SO8 ZR4040150
ZR40402R50 2 E-Line  * ZR4040250
ZR40401R50 1 E-Line  * ZR4040150
* E-Line, 3 pin Reversed
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
ZR4040-5.0
4-184
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ZR40402N850TA on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management